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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 11:06 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 59.39 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
MNE - 18 1:01.71 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
MNE - 16 1:02.77 Alen DERVIŠEVIĆ JHN Indianapolis (USA) 12.11.2011
MNE - 14 1:09.77 Milan MITROVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 11.11.2000
MNE - 12 1:22.04 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Pančevo (SRB) 19.07.1997
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

B:2001/2002

1. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 1:05.90 487 Q 32.07 33.83
2. Dušan GRUJIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 1:06.13 482 Q 31.95 34.18
3. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 1:19.16 281 40.25 38.91
4. Petar MARKUS 02 A.Verde, PO 1:44.45 122 43.67 1:00.78

C:2003/2004

1. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 1:01.02 613 Q 30.48 30.54
2. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 1:04.80 512 Q 31.71 33.09

Marko BALETIN 04 Jug, DU 1:04.80 512 Q 31.71 33.09
4. Rozle PAJNTAR 04 Triglav, KR 1:07.81 447 R 32.84 34.97
5. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 1:08.43 435 R 32.27 36.16
6. Dimitrije ĐUŠIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 1:10.72 394 34.13 36.59
7. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 1:11.58 380 35.31 36.27
8. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 1:23.04 243 39.63 43.41

D:2005/2006

1. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 1:10.86 391 33.87 36.99
2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:11.49 381 34.20 37.29
3. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 1:19.72 275 37.87 41.85
4. Nikola SRDIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.48 257 38.47 43.01
5. Luka MORAČA 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.70 255 40.60 41.10
6. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 1:27.38 208 40.92 46.46
7. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 1:29.00 197
8. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:30.56 187 41.29 49.27

E:2007/2008

1. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:23.30 241 40.23 43.07
2. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:24.32 232 41.48 42.84
3. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 1:25.24 225 41.93 43.31
4. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 1:29.09 197
5. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:31.23 183 46.05 45.18
6. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:31.85 179
7. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:34.77 163 45.65 49.12

Otvoreno/Open

1. Velimir STJEPANOVIĆ 93 Partizan, BG 59.59 658 Q 28.89 30.70
2. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 1:01.02 613 Q 30.48 30.54
3. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 Budva, BU 1:02.86 561 Q 30.27 32.59
4. Nikola ADŽIĆ 97 11. April, BG 1:03.76 537 Q 30.83 32.93
5. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 1:04.80 512 Q 31.71 33.09

Marko BALETIN 04 Jug, DU 1:04.80 512 Q 31.71 33.09
7. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 1:05.90 487 Q 32.07 33.83
8. Dušan GRUJIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 1:06.13 482 Q 31.95 34.18
9. Rozle PAJNTAR 04 Triglav, KR 1:07.81 447 R 32.84 34.97

10. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 1:08.43 435 R 32.27 36.16
11. Dimitrije ĐUŠIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 1:10.72 394 34.13 36.59
12. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 1:10.86 391 33.87 36.99
13. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:11.49 381 34.20 37.29
14. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 1:11.58 380 35.31 36.27
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 1:19.16 281 40.25 38.91
16. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 1:19.72 275 37.87 41.85
17. Nikola SRDIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.48 257 38.47 43.01
18. Luka MORAČA 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.70 255 40.60 41.10
19. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 1:23.04 243 39.63 43.41
20. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:23.30 241 40.23 43.07
21. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:24.32 232 41.48 42.84
22. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 1:25.24 225 41.93 43.31
23. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 1:27.38 208 40.92 46.46
24. Vanja KVOČKA 09 Olymp, BL 1:28.92 198
25. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 1:29.00 197
26. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 1:29.09 197
27. Aleksandar ILIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 1:29.86 192 45.83 44.03
28. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:30.56 187 41.29 49.27
29. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:31.23 183 46.05 45.18
30. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:31.85 179
31. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:34.77 163 45.65 49.12
32. Petar MARKUS 02 A.Verde, PO 1:44.45 122 43.67 1:00.78


